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Date Zone Name 

4/25/2022 LDR Valerie Pawlik 

Permits issued this Month 

Building lns i- --ctor Report 
April 2022 

Addition Block Lot Address 

Aronow 1st 2 15 816 Marias Ave 

FISCAL YTD TOTALS 

Number of Permits 

Permit Fees 

Total Job Values 

9 

$ 5,066.00 

$ 641,000.00 

2022 

Permit For Evaluation FEE 

zoning-fence NA 24.00 

$ - $ 24.00 

Job TOTALS

Evaluation 
Totals 

1Monthly Report, July 21 to June 22.xlsx 
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